M
u
ltifu
n
ctio
n
 D
evice

Recyclable product2
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner3
Ordering Information4
Scanner, 130, Single Pocket A41CG60031
Scanner, 225, Dual Pockets A41CG60111
Scanner, 130, Dual Pockets, USB Hub, MSR A41CG60001
Scanner, 130, Single Pocket, USB Hub, MSR A41CG60021
Scanner, 225, Dual Pockets, USB Hub, MSR A41CG60101
1 Shots are the number of electric pulses for the printhead. | 2 For convenient and reasonable recycling options, visit www.epson.com/recycle | 3 SmartWay is an innovative partnership of the U.S.
Environmental Protection Agency that reduces greenhouse gases and other air pollutants and improves fuel efficiency. | 4 Contact your Epson representative for additional models.
See the latest innovations from Epson Business Solutions at www.epson.com/forbusiness